
THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 6 APRIL 2001 397

Date of
receipt or

issue

04/04/01
,,
,,

"

29/03/01

,,.

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

„

01/04/01

02/04/01

»5

,,

,,

03/04/01

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

Company
Number

NI.40572
NI.40560
NI.40559
NI.40564

NI.40429

NI.40123

NI.37128

NI.40176

NI.40347

NI.40111

NI.40433

NI.40118

NI.38103

NI.40349

NI.29225

NI.39781

NI.11145

NI.37283

NI.39735

NI.33595

NI.39492

NI.30786

NI.40047

NI.38864

NI.40447

NI.39484

NI.01108

Name of Company

Morgan Bentley Vat Services Ltd
Newtown Timber Company Limited
Progress Properties Limited
Riversdale Fishery Ltd

Change of Name

Big Boy UK Limited formerly
Access Merchants Limited
Bradagh Scaffolding Ltd formerly
Claremount Contractors Limited
Connswater Visionplus Limited formerly
Spare Visionplus (NI) Limited
Crossbill Plant Limited formerly
Kirkisland Limited
Custom Built Homes Ltd formerly
Impress Developments Limited
EnDev Ltd formerly
Codify General Trading Ltd
Kieran Lamph Motors Ltd formerly
Certified Limited
Michael McGurk Limited formerly
Arma Investments Limited
N.R.S. (Bars) Ltd formerly
Castle Inn Ltd
Park Avenue Sportswear Limited formerly
Ideal Merchants Limited
Partsnic UK Ltd formerly
Daewoo Electro-Components U.K. Limited
Studentalive.com.ireland Ltd formerly
Studentdaze Ltd
M & G Sales & Marketing Limited formerly
M. & G. Engineering (Belfast) Limited
Beatties Distribution Services Ltd formerly
Beatties Freight and Courier Services Ltd
Beatties Freight and Courier Services Ltd formerly
Nablaney Limited
Foyle Oyster Company Limited formerly
ECU Fish Limited
McVeigh Brown Architectural Partnership
Limited - The formerly
Rosskerr Limited
BMF Business Services Ltd formerly
Business Management Forum Limited-The
Chez Terez Limited formerly
Ogan Limited
Lagan Consulting Ltd formerly
Lagan Communications Ltd
NCS (North) Limited formerly
Forward Agencies Limited
New Powerhouse Ltd formerly
On Belfast Ltd
Stonehatch Ltd formerly
Thos W McDonagh Limited

Document

A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S


