Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
			ı
04/04/01	NI.40572	Morgan Bentley Vat Services Ltd	Α
,,	NI.40560	Newtown Timber Company Limited	Α
17	NI.40559	Progress Properties Limited	Α
,,	NI.40564	Riversdale Fishery Ltd	Α
		Change of Name	
29/03/01	NI.40429	Big Boy UK Limited formerly	
į		Access Merchants Limited	S
**.	NI.40123	Bradagh Scaffolding Ltd formerly	
		Claremount Contractors Limited	S
,,	NI.37128	Connswater Visionplus Limited formerly	
		Spare Visionplus (NI) Limited	S
,,	NI.40176	Crosshill Plant Limited formerly	
		Kirkisland Limited	S
**	NI.40347	Custom Built Homes Ltd formerly	
"		Impress Developments Limited	S
	NI.40111	EnDev Ltd formerly	
	NII 40422	Codify General Trading Ltd	S
	NI.40433	Kieran Lamph Motors Ltd formerly Certified Limited	c
"	NI.40118	Michael McGurk Limited formerly	S
	111.40110	Arma Investments Limited	s
	NI.38103	N.R.S. (Bars) Ltd formerly	J
,,	141.56105	Castle Inn Ltd	s
	NI.40349	Park Avenue Sportswear Limited formerly	
"	111.40547	Ideal Merchants Limited	S
,,	NI.29225	Partsnic UK Ltd formerly	3
	111.29223	Daewoo Electro-Components U.K. Limited	S
	NI.39781	Studentalive.com.ireland Ltd formerly	
,,		Studentdaze Ltd	S
01/04/01	NI.11145	M & G Sales & Marketing Limited formerly	
		M. & G. Engineering (Belfast) Limited	S
02/04/01	NI.37283	Beatties Distribution Services Ltd formerly	
		Beatties Freight and Courier Services Ltd	S
,,	NI.39735	Beatties Freight and Courier Services Ltd formerly	
		Nablaney Limited	S
"	NI.33595	Foyle Oyster Company Limited formerly	_
		ECU Fish Limited	S
"	NI.39492	McVeigh Brown Architectural Partnership	
		Limited - The formerly	_
20121121)	Rosskerr Limited	S
03/04/01	NI.30786	BMF Business Services Ltd formerly	
	NII 40047	Business Management Forum Limited-The	S
,,	NI.40047	Chez Terez Limited formerly	
,,	NII 20064	Ogan Limited	S
	NI.38864	Lagan Consulting Ltd formerly Lagan Communications Ltd	S
,,	NI.40447	NCS (North) Limited formerly	S
	1N1.4U44/	Forward Agencies Limited	S
	NI.39484	New Powerhouse Ltd formerly	ن
"	エマス・ファイクサ	On Belfast Ltd	S
	NI.01108	Stonehatch Ltd formerly	
"	1.1.01100	Thos W McDonagh Limited	S